November 27,2024

7:00AM Breakfast for All

Welcome

8:30AM Early Bird Prize Draw

Kristen Habermehl

8:45AM Rick Hansen Foundation

9:45AM Icebreaker Activity

10:15AM Break

Aaron Smith

10:30AM ASHRAE

12:00PM Lunch

Section 9.36, 2020 NBC

1:00PM Building to Zero Exchange

2:00PM Break

Section 9.36, 2020 NBC Continued

2:15PM Building to Zero Exchange

Social Night

2 SO0N Drinks, Poutine and Prizes

7:00PM Trivia
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November 28, 2024

7:00AM
8:30AM
8:40AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:15AM

11:00AM

12:00PM
1:00PM

1:15PM

2:45PM

3:30PM

Breakfast for All
Welcome
Icebreaker Activity

Milena Kahzanavicius
Blind and Partially Sighted Advocate

Break

NSBOA Website Launch
Maritime Design

Duncan Williams
Construction Association of Nova Scotia

Lunch
Wall of Shame Photo Contest

James Robinson
Nudura

Membership Meeting
Bursaries, Updates, Donation Box Prize

End of Conference
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