

## November 27, 2024

	•
7:00AM	Breakfast for All
8:30AM	Welcome Early Bird Prize Draw
8:45AM	Kristen Habermehl Rick Hansen Foundation
9:45AM	Icebreaker Activity
10:15AM	Break
10:30AM	Aaron Smith ASHRAE
12:00PM	Lunch
1:00PM	Section 9.36, 2020 NBC Building to Zero Exchange
2:00PM	Break
2:15PM	Section 9.36, 2020 NBC Continued Building to Zero Exchange
5:30PM	Social Night Drinks, Poutine and Prizes
7:00PM	Trivia











## November 28, 2024

7:00AM	Breakfast for All
8:30AM	Welcome
8:40AM	Icebreaker Activity
9:00AM	Milena Kahzanavicius Blind and Partially Sighted Advocate
10:00AM	Break
10:15AM	NSBOA Website Launch Maritime Design
11:00AM	Duncan Williams Construction Association of Nova Scotia
12:00PM	Lunch
1:00PM	Wall of Shame Photo Contest
1:15PM	James Robinson Nudura
2:45PM	Membership Meeting Bursaries, Updates, Donation Box Prize
3:30PM	End of Conference





